
September 25, 2017

Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Nora Rosemeier New Prague2577 9:56.01   1 8 3:58/K
Sydney Stenger New Prague2578 10:09.12   2 8 4:04/K
Sydnee Nelson Red Wing2957 10:10.03   3 7 4:04/K
Abbey Carlson New Prague2573 10:10.94   4 8 4:04/K
Sophie Baker New Prague2484 10:24.65   5 6 4:10/K
Reyana Leise Red Wing2962 10:28.56   6 9 4:11/K
Kayla Laufarie New Prague2558 10:44.67   7 7 4:18/K
Faith Boyer New Prague2572 10:46.48   8 8 4:18/K
Madelyn Ruger Tri-City United3050 10:50.9(< 5)   9 7 4:20/K
Bri Novak Red Wing2961 10:52.19  10 8 4:21/K
Katelyn Scherer Sibley East3031 10:53.3(< 5)  11 7 4:21/K
Sophia Metzdorff New Prague2567 10:54.010  12 7 4:22/K
Emily Estabrooks Red Wing2955 11:00.311  13 7 4:24/K
Katie Vasecka New Prague2548 11:09.8(> 7)  14 6 4:28/K
Morgan Hadler Red Wing2956 11:16.112  15 7 4:30/K
Alees Stephens New Prague2679 11:17.4(> 7)  16 6 4:31/K
Lacey Carlson New Prague2511 11:17.5(> 7)  17 6 4:31/K
Trinity Turek Tri-City United3051 11:25.9(< 5)  18 8 4:34/K
Selah Uplegger New Prague2570 11:27.1(> 7)  19 7 4:35/K
Caroline Pierce New Prague2546 11:27.3(> 7)  20 6 4:35/K
Makayla Erickson Tri-City United3049 11:27.7(< 5)  21 7 4:35/K
Grace Carlson New Prague2493 11:28.9(> 7)  22 6 4:35/K
Anika Hatlevig New Prague2537 11:29.1(> 7)  23 6 4:36/K
Gaby Alejando Sibley East3029 11:34.1(< 5)  24 7 4:38/K
Teagan Strecker Cannon Falls1775 11:43.7(< 5)  25 7 4:41/K
Kassandra Neeser Red Wing2960 11:44.813  26 8 4:42/K
Mallory Bade Red Wing2958 11:45.214  27 8 4:42/K
Catherine Wagner Cannon Falls1785 11:47.6(< 5)  28 7 4:43/K
Victoria Dunlap Cannon Falls1978 11:47.9(< 5)  29 4:43/K
Rileigh Lemke New Prague2575 11:48.7(> 7)  30 8 4:43/K
Baylee Mushitz New Prague2545 11:58.1(> 7)  31 6 4:47/K
Tatum Zimmerman New Prague2683 12:01.5(> 7)  32 6 4:48/K
Tora Stainbrook Sibley East3032 12:07.7(< 5)  33 7 4:51/K
Hannah Langeberg New Prague2541 12:19.4(> 7)  34 6 4:56/K
Rachel Brandt New Prague2550 12:31.6(> 7)  35 7 5:00/K
Megen Brinkman Sibley East3030 12:43.9(< 5)  36 7 5:05/K
Peyton Hartmann Lesueur-Henderson2215 13:02.7(< 5)  37 7 5:13/K
Mikaela Carston New Prague2555 13:07.4(> 7)  38 7 5:15/K
Brynlee Kupp New Prague2539 13:15.0(> 7)  39 6 5:18/K
Randi Hanson Cannon Falls1979 13:23.0(< 5)  40 5:21/K
Jaiden Halbmaier New Prague2536 13:28.4(> 7)  41 6 5:23/K
JuliAnn Falconer New Prague2527 13:30.2(> 7)  42 6 5:24/K
Ava Specht New Prague2547 13:40.4(> 7)  43 6 5:28/K
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September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   19

Team - New Prague

10:17.0Average Time:

2577     1 9:56.01 9:56.0    1 8 0:00.0Nora Rosemeier
2578     2 10:09.13 20:05.1    2 8 0:13.1Sydney Stenger
2573     4 10:10.97 30:16.0    3 8 0:14.9Abbey Carlson
2484     5 10:24.612 40:40.6    4 6 0:28.6Sophie Baker
2558     7 10:44.619 51:25.2    5 7 0:48.6Kayla Laufarie
2572 (8) 10:46.4(27) 1:02:11.6    6 8 0:50.4Faith Boyer
2567 (10) 10:54.0(37) 1:13:05.6    7 7 0:58.0Sophia Metzdorff
2548 More Than  7 11:09.8 1:24:15.4    8 6 1:13.8Katie Vasecka
2679 More Than  7 11:17.4 1:35:32.8    9 6 1:21.4Alees Stephens
2511 More Than  7 11:17.5 1:46:50.3   10 6 1:21.5Lacey Carlson
2570 More Than  7 11:27.1 1:58:17.4   11 7 1:31.1Selah Uplegger
2546 More Than  7 11:27.3 2:09:44.7   12 6 1:31.3Caroline Pierce
2493 More Than  7 11:28.9 2:21:13.6   13 6 1:32.9Grace Carlson
2537 More Than  7 11:29.1 2:32:42.7   14 6 1:33.1Anika Hatlevig
2575 More Than  7 11:48.7 2:44:31.4   15 8 1:52.7Rileigh Lemke
2545 More Than  7 11:58.1 2:56:29.5   16 6 2:02.1Baylee Mushitz
2683 More Than  7 12:01.5 3:08:31.0   17 6 2:05.5Tatum Zimmerman
2541 More Than  7 12:19.4 3:20:50.4   18 6 2:23.4Hannah Langeberg
2550 More Than  7 12:31.6 3:33:22.0   19 7 2:35.6Rachel Brandt
2555 More Than  7 13:07.4 3:46:29.4   20 7 3:11.4Mikaela Carston
2539 More Than  7 13:15.0 3:59:44.4   21 6 3:19.0Brynlee Kupp
2536 More Than  7 13:28.4 4:13:12.8   22 6 3:32.4Jaiden Halbmaier
2527 More Than  7 13:30.2 4:26:43.0   23 6 3:34.2JuliAnn Falconer
2547 More Than  7 13:40.4 4:40:23.4   24 6 3:44.4Ava Specht

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   41

Team - Red Wing

10:45.4Average Time:

2957     3 10:10.03 10:10.0    1 7 0:00.0Sydnee Nelson
2962     6 10:28.59 20:38.5    2 9 0:18.5Reyana Leise
2961     9 10:52.118 31:30.6    3 8 0:42.1Bri Novak
2955    11 11:00.329 42:30.9    4 7 0:50.3Emily Estabrooks
2956    12 11:16.141 53:47.0    5 7 1:06.1Morgan Hadler
2960 (13) 11:44.8(54) 1:05:31.8    6 8 1:34.8Kassandra Neeser
2958 (14) 11:45.2(68) 1:17:17.0    7 8 1:35.2Mallory Bade

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Cannon Falls
Average Time:

1775 Less Than  5 11:43.7 11:43.7    1 7 0:00.0Teagan Strecker
1785 Less Than  5 11:47.6 23:31.3    2 7 0:03.9Catherine Wagner
1978 Less Than  5 11:47.9 35:19.2    3 0:04.2Victoria Dunlap
1979 Less Than  5 13:23.0 48:42.2    4 1:39.3Randi Hanson
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September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lesueur-Henderson
Average Time:

2215 Less Than  5 13:02.7 13:02.7    1 7 0:00.0Peyton Hartmann

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Sibley East
Average Time:

3031 Less Than  5 10:53.3 10:53.3    1 7 0:00.0Katelyn Scherer
3029 Less Than  5 11:34.1 22:27.4    2 7 0:40.8Gaby Alejando
3032 Less Than  5 12:07.7 34:35.1    3 7 1:14.4Tora Stainbrook
3030 Less Than  5 12:43.9 47:19.0    4 7 1:50.6Megen Brinkman

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Tri-City United
Average Time:

3050 Less Than  5 10:50.9 10:50.9    1 7 0:00.0Madelyn Ruger
3051 Less Than  5 11:25.9 22:16.8    2 8 0:35.0Trinity Turek
3049 Less Than  5 11:27.7 33:44.5    3 7 0:36.8Makayla Erickson
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